
 
Management Directory - Fraud Sniffr Inc. 
Who Email Phone Function 
 
 
 
Marci  

 
 
 
marci@fraudsniffr.com 

 
 
 

4438587392 

Contact Marci if you have issues working with any manager. Marci can also adjust 
contracts in conversation with Lauren, and will handle extreme customer service 
issues 

 
 
 
Curt DV 

 
 
 
curtdv@fraudsniffr.com 

  
 
Sales, customer relations, relationship building/external. Please contact M1 before 
contacting Curt with customer or other issues. 

 
 
 

 
Laura 

 
 
 

 
laura@fraudsniffr.com 

  
 
HR issues including hiring, termination, recording PTO and days off (delivered via 
form/manager report) insurance, benefits. Laura also does accounting, billing and 
receivables 

 
Lauren 

 
lauren@fraudsniffr.com 

 
6167581079 

 
Sales, customer relations, relationship building/external. 

 
 
 
Sandie 

 
 
 
sandie@fraudsniffr.com 

 
 
 

6162629057 

Sandie is the manager of managers.  Any training or software issues are reported to 
managers and then to Sandie 
Sandie also participates in all reviews. Questions about work that cannot be 
answered by managers go to Sandie 

Deb deb@fraudsniffr.com 6162622659 Pod manager/training/reports check 
Stephanie stephanie@fraudsniffr.com 4086434339 Stephanie is the Training Manager 
Vickie vickie@fraudsniffr.com 2693709514 Pod manager/training/reports check 
Rachel rachel@fraudsniffr.com 2606024949 Pod manager/training/reports check 
Sam sam@fraudsniffr.com 5743100858 Physical Surveillance Manager 
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